KERN OZP 558

Das Hochwertige fur flexible und professionelle Anwender

Energieversorgung

Eingangsspannung:

Netzteil/Adapter im Lieferumfang:

Kategorie

110-220V
EURO

Marke:

Optics

Verpackung & Versand
Abmessungen Verpackung (BXxTxH):

Bruttogewicht:
Lieferzeit:
Nettogewicht:
Versandart:

Bauform

385x370x 330 mm

6 kg

24h

4,500 kg
Paketdienst

Abmessungen (BXTxH):
Augenabstand (max):
Augenabstand (min):
Optisches System:
Tubus:

Tubus Neigungswinkel:
Tubus-Rotation 360°:
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